
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the Advocates/Advocates' 

clerks/Applicant that the following certified copies are 

ready for Delivery.  
        

Date : 03.08.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

No.o

f 

Page

s 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 
C.C 

Type 

Dealing 

Section 
Seat 

1 4 T K SAMAL 
56352/20

24 
03.07.2024 

WP(C)/3093/201

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

2 4 T K SAMAL 
58512/20

24 
12.07.2024 

WP(C)/4064/201

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

3 4 T K SAMAL 
58513/20

24 
12.07.2024 

WP(C)/4065/201

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

4 2 M K MOHANTY 
59596/20

24 
16.07.2024 CMAPL/282/2021 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

5 5 P K LENKA 
60383/20

24 
19.07.2024 

ABLAPL/8773/20

23 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

6 22 A T NAYAK 
60389/20

24 
19.07.2024 

WP(C)/2783/201

3 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

7 4 L DAS 
61236/20

24 
23.07.2024 

WP(C)/16773/20

24 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

8 42 B JENA 
61436/20

24 
23.07.2024 

WP(C)/13850/20

05 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

9 2 M R SAHOO 
62548/20

24 
26.07.2024 SA/394/2000 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

10 3 R K BASIK 
62860/20

24 
26.07.2024 

BLAPL/10508/20

23 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

11 3 B K MISHRA 
62864/20

24 
26.07.2024 

WP(C)/23373/20

15 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-5 

(Sea

t 

No-

20) 



12 3 P.K. PANDA 
63266/20

24 
29.07.2024 

CRLMC/1902/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

20) 

13 4 J P BEHERA 
63289/20

24 
29.07.2024 

WP(C)/15597/20

24 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISIO

N BENCH-

3) 

(Sea

t 

No-

122) 

14 10 A K RANA 
63290/20

24 
29.07.2024 

WP(C)/15735/20

24 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISIO

N BENCH-

1) 

(Sea

t 

No-

101) 

15 8 S MOHANTY 
63308/20

24 
29.07.2024 

WP(C)/21350/20

18 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-5 

(Sea

t 

No-

22) 

16 3 S MOHANTY 
63318/20

24 
29.07.2024 

CONTC/1005/201

9 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

22) 

17 4 S MOHANTY 
63528/20

24 
29.07.2024 

WP(C)/7817/201

6 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-7 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

18 4 S MOHANTY 
63530/20

24 
29.07.2024 

WP(C)/21028/20

21 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-3 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

19 4 S MOHANTY 
63532/20

24 
29.07.2024 

WP(C)/10466/20

16 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-3 

(Sea

t 

No-

33) 

20 6 S MOHANTY 
63556/20

24 
29.07.2024 

WP(C)/11564/20

16 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

33) 

21 3 S. MOHANTY 
63826/20

24 
30.07.2024 

WP(C)/4565/201

6 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-1 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

22 3 S. MOHANTY 
63840/20

24 
30.07.2024 CMAPL/521/2018 

GENERA

L 
M.J.C. 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

23 5 S. MOHANTY 
63848/20

24 
30.07.2024 WP(C)/187/2016 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-4 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

24 4 S. MOHANTY 63857/20 30.07.2024 WP(C)/19991/20 GENERA
 

(Sea



24 17 L t 

No-

17) 

25 63 P K MSIHRA 
64055/20

24 
30.07.2024 

WP(C)/13335/20

18 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

26 3 M R BARIK 
64241/20

24 
31.07.2024 

CONTC/2683/201

9 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

27 3 
ASHOK KUMAR 

SAHOO 

64263/20

24 
31.07.2024 

WP(C)/15042/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

28 2 
S C 

CHOUDHURY 

64344/20

24 
31.07.2024 CONTC/979/2021 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

29 71 
A. K. 

MOHANTY 

64380/20

24 
31.07.2024 

WP(C)/2137/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

30 3 B. MOHANTY 
64446/20

24 
31.07.2024 FAO/447/2022 C.O. 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

31 2 B. MOHANTY 
64447/20

24 
31.07.2024 FAO/456/2023 C.O. 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

32 2 B. MAHALI 
64449/20

24 
31.07.2024 FAO/411/2023 C.O. 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

33 3 
ASHOK KUMAR 

SAHOO 

64460/20

24 
31.07.2024 

WP(C)/10937/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

34 6 RR BARIK 
64695/20

24 
01.08.2024 CRLMP/843/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

35 3 
ACHYUTANAND

A PATTANAIK 

64698/20

24 
01.08.2024 

CRLMP/1069/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

36 4 A.K. BARIK 
64823/20

24 
01.08.2024 FAO/326/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 



37 4 A.K. ROUL 
64829/20

24 
01.08.2024 

WP(C)/6384/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

38 3 
ACHYUTANAND

A PATTANAIK 

64901/20

24 
02.08.2024 

BLAPL/7085/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

39 4 R K BARIK 
64917/20

24 
02.08.2024 CMAPL/492/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

40 8 P K DAS 
64922/20

24 
02.08.2024 WA/873/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

41 4 A.K. ROUL 
64941/20

24 
02.08.2024 LAA/31/2022 C.O. 

FIRST 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

42 3 S. SWAIN 
64996/20

24 
02.08.2024 FAO/49/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

43 3 A.K. DAS 
64998/20

24 
02.08.2024 FAO/49/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

44 3 R.K. BARIK 
65029/20

24 
02.08.2024 

BLAPL/14068/20

23 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

45 4 K C SAMAL 
65043/20

24 
02.08.2024 

WP(C)/14234/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

46 14 K.N. SAHOO 
65060/20

24 
02.08.2024 SA/275/1997 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

47 28 P.K. SWAIN 
65062/20

24 
02.08.2024 SA/173/1993 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

48 3 A.K. ROUL 
65065/20

24 
02.08.2024 

WP(C)/16696/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

49 3 B. MISHRA 
65072/20

24 
02.08.2024 

WP(C)/11974/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



5) 

50 3 

PRAKASH 

KUMAR 

MUDULI 

65099/20

24 
02.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7588/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

51 5 P K LENKA 
65115/20

24 
02.08.2024 

BLAPL/7250/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

52 4 G B PARIDA 
65149/20

24 
02.08.2024 

CRLMP/1087/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

53 3 
ASHOK KUMAR 

SAHOO 

65159/20

24 
02.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7597/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

54 3 M R SAHOO 
65168/20

24 
02.08.2024 

CRLMC/2759/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

55 3 D SAMAL 
65186/20

24 
02.08.2024 

BLAPL/7284/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

56 6 D DASH 
65188/20

24 
02.08.2024 OJC/4845/1992 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-1 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

57 4 SP SAMANTA 
65189/20

24 
02.08.2024 

BLAPL/7361/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

58 4 
SANDHYA 

RANI DASH 

65190/20

24 
02.08.2024 

BLAPL/3253/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

59 4 D SAMAL 
65193/20

24 
02.08.2024 

BLAPL/7347/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

60 4 D SAMAL 
65195/20

24 
02.08.2024 

BLAPL/7359/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

61 3 J SAHOO 
65209/20

24 
02.08.2024 OJC/12385/1999 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-1 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

62 3 
SUBASH 

CHANDRA 

65237/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/18095/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



PANI No-

1) 

63 4 KIRTAN DANG 
65239/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/17915/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

64 3 
SUBASH CH 

PANI 

65240/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/18112/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

65 3 
SUBASH CH 

PANI 

65243/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/18091/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

66 4 
SUSANTA 

KUMAR ROUT 

65245/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/17858/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

67 4 

BHARAT 

CHANDRA 

PATRA 

65251/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/17655/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

68 4 S. DASH 
65253/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/16369/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

69 3 

BICHITRA 

NARAYANA 

SATAPATHY 

65261/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7142/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

70 3 M. R. BARIK 
65264/20

24 
03.08.2024 BLAPL/628/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

71 5 

KARTIK 

CHANDRA 

TRIPATHY 

65265/20

24 
03.08.2024 

BLAPL/6739/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

72 4 
GANESH 

SAHOO 

65267/20

24 
03.08.2024 

BLAPL/14524/20

23 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

73 5 
P. L. 

MISHRA 

65268/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/17378/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

74 3 

SANTOSH 

KUMAR 

MAHANTY 

65277/20

24 
03.08.2024 

CRLMP/1105/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

75 5 YASHOBANTA 65280/20 03.08.2024 WP(C)/13808/20 C.O. 
 

(Sea



DAS 24 24 t 

No-

1) 

76 5 P JENA 
65282/20

24 
03.08.2024 

BLAPL/2283/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

77 12 P. C. DAS 
65283/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/1607/202

4 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-7 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

78 4 SP SAHOO 
65291/20

24 
03.08.2024 

BLAPL/4239/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

79 5 AS PAUL 
65293/20

24 
03.08.2024 

BLAPL/1589/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

80 6 JR DAS 
65296/20

24 
03.08.2024 

BLAPL/3616/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

81 5 JR DAS 
65297/20

24 
03.08.2024 

BLAPL/4303/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

82 4 N SAHOO 
65298/20

24 
03.08.2024 

BLAPL/4453/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

83 4 N SAHOO 
65299/20

24 
03.08.2024 

BLAPL/4454/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

84 6 N SAHOO 
65302/20

24 
03.08.2024 

BLAPL/4711/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

85 4 
FARIDA 

PARWEEN 

65309/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/2219/202

0 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

86 3 
B.R. 

SENAPATI 

65317/20

24 
03.08.2024 MACA/626/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

87 3 N.K. ROUT 
65319/20

24 
03.08.2024 MACA/626/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 



88 3 PK DAS 
65324/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/18299/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

89 5 
H.N.MOHAPAT

RA 

65326/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/23188/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

90 3 P.C. DAS 
65343/20

24 
03.08.2024 MACA/1192/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

91 4 J.C. BARAL 
65344/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/14043/20

23 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

92 3 S.K. DAS 
65348/20

24 
03.08.2024 

CRLMC/3621/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

93 3 B DAS 
65355/20

24 
03.08.2024 

CONTC/2456/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

94 2 S K NAYAK 
65356/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/10163/20

11 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

95 3 
DILLIP 

SAMAL 

65357/20

24 
03.08.2024 

RVWPET/181/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

96 2 S K NAYAK 
65358/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/10164/20

11 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

97 3 S K NAYAK 
65359/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/10165/20

11 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

98 3 
PARTHA 

SARATHI DAS 

65362/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/6492/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

99 3 
BALARAM 

SINGH 

65368/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7210/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

10

0 
4 

BALARAM 

SINGH 

65370/20

24 
03.08.2024 

BLAPL/7355/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



5) 

10

1 
4 

BALARAM 

SINGH 

65371/20

24 
03.08.2024 

BLAPL/7346/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

10

2 
4 

BALARAM 

SINGH 

65372/20

24 
03.08.2024 

BLAPL/7350/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

10

3 
3 

PARSURAM 

PANDA 

65378/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7548/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

10

4 
3 

SURENDRA 

DAS 

65379/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/3412/20

24 
C.O. BAIL-1 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

10

5 
3 S K DAS 

65380/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/3752/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

10

6 
4 B N SAHU 

65381/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/577/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

10

7 
2 P K BARIK 

65382/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/2867/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

10

8 
3 

SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 

65383/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7576/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

10

9 
4 M K SWAIN 

65385/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7563/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

11

0 
3 SARAT DASH 

65386/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7510/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

11

1 
3 N K ROUT 

65388/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7459/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

11

2 
3 H K PANDA 

65390/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7347/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

11

3 
3 M R SAHOO 

65391/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7317/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

5) 

11

4 
3 

M. D. 

BISWAL 

65393/20

24 
03.08.2024 CRLMC/96/2021 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

11

5 
3 

PABITRA 

KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

65394/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7577/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

11

6 
3 G. R. DAS 

65396/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7543/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

11

7 
3 

PRATAP 

SAHOO 

65398/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7578/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

11

8 
3 T.R. DAS 

65399/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7552/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

11

9 
4 T.R. DAS 

65401/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7559/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

12

0 
3 

B. R. 

SENAPATI 

65402/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7564/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

12

1 
3 

BINOD KUMAR 

DAS 

65405/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7552/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

12

2 
3 

P. K. 

MISHRA 

65407/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7547/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

12

3 
3 

MANOJ KUMAR 

SWAIN 

65410/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7565/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

12

4 
3 

LAXMI 

NARAYAN 

RAYATSINGH 

65411/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7533/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

12

5 
3 

MANAS 

RANJAN 

SAHOO 

65413/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7532/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

12 3 B. DAS 65415/20 03.08.2024 ABLAPL/7573/20 C.O. 
 

(Sea



6 24 24 t 

No-

5) 

12

7 
3 

GANESH 

SAHOO 

65418/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7529/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

12

8 
4 R.K. BARIK 

65419/20

24 
03.08.2024 CRLA/715/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

12

9 
3 

GANESH 

SAHOO 

65420/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7538/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

13

0 
3 

GANESH 

SAHOO 

65421/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7549/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

13

1 
4 

PRAKASH 

KUMAR JENA 

65422/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7580/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

13

2 
3 

MANOJ KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

65423/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7582/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

13

3 
3 

MANOJ KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

65424/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7584/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

13

4 
3 

MANOJ KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

65426/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/6796/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

13

5 
4 J. R. NAYAK 

65428/20

24 
03.08.2024 

BLAPL/6236/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

13

6 
4 

DINESH 

KUMAR DALAI 

65429/20

24 
03.08.2024 

BLAPL/3896/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

13

7 
5 

AMLAN 

SHAKTI PAUL 

65431/20

24 
03.08.2024 

CRLMC/2441/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

13

8 
3 P.K. LENKA 

65434/20

24 
03.08.2024 

CRLMC/2553/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 



13

9 
4 D. PARIDA 

65435/20

24 
03.08.2024 

CRLMC/2456/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

14

0 
4 

P.K. 

MOHANTY 

65438/20

24 
03.08.2024 

CRLMC/2459/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

14

1 
4 S.K.LENKA 

65443/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/14058/20

24 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

14

2 
4 S.K. NAYAK 

65444/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/9665/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-1 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

14

3 
5 

MANAS 

RANJAN 

BADAJENA 

65447/20

24 
03.08.2024 

BLAPL/3761/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

14

4 
5 

PABITRA 

KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

65448/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/16702/20

24 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-1 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

14

5 
4 

PRAKASH 

CHANDRA 

DASH 

65452/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7349/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

14

6 
3 

JYOTISH 

RANJAN DAS 

65457/20

24 
03.08.2024 CRLMP/745/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

14

7 
2 S.P. DAS 

65464/20

24 
03.08.2024 TRPCRL/37/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

14

8 
3 

JAYANTA 

KUMAR 

KHANDAYATRA

Y 

65467/20

24 
03.08.2024 

TRP(C)/430/202

3 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

14

9 
4 

A.K. 

SARANGI 

65469/20

24 
03.08.2024 RSA/47/2018 C.O. 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

15

0 
5 L. SAHOO 

65473/20

24 
03.08.2024 

BLAPL/12193/20

23 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

15

1 
4 BR MOHANTY 

65479/20

24 
03.08.2024 CRLA/190/2022 C.O. 

CRIMINAL 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-



7) 

15

2 
4 P.R. SWAIN 

65488/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7544/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

15

3 
5 

UNMESH 

CHANDRA 

JENA 

65490/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7541/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

15

4 
2 

JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 

65491/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/2726/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

15

5 
2 

JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 

65492/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/2597/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

15

6 
2 

JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 

65493/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/2513/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

15

7 
4 

JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 

65495/20

24 
03.08.2024 

BLAPL/5040/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

15

8 
3 

JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 

65498/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7568/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

15

9 
5 

S. 

CHOUDHURY 

65502/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7525/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

16

0 
4 

S. 

CHOUDHURY 

65503/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7572/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

16

1 
3 

PREMRAJ 

GOUDA 

65504/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7540/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

16

2 
3 

S. K. 

BHANJADEO 

65506/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7562/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

16

3 
3 

AMRESH 

MOHANTY 

65509/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7531/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

16

4 
5 ANITA SAHOO 

65512/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7534/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

7) 

16

5 
4 SARAT DASH 

65515/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7560/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

16

6 
5 

B.B. 

MALLICK 

65518/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/16456/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

16

7 
4 

ASISH KUMAR 

RAY 

65519/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/15705/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

16

8 
3 SARAT DASH 

65520/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7536/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

16

9 
3 

JUDHISTHIR 

SAHOO 

65521/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7535/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

17

0 
3 

SANTOSH 

KUMAR 

MAHANTY 

65523/20

24 
03.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7530/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

17

1 
4 M.K. PANI 

65527/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/17388/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

17

2 
4 R.K. BARIK 

65601/20

24 
03.08.2024 

BLAPL/3157/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

17

3 
5 

DILLIP 

SAMAL 

65608/20

24 
03.08.2024 

BLAPL/7392/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

17

4 
4 

DILLIP 

KUMAR 

MALLICK 

65609/20

24 
03.08.2024 

BLAPL/6672/202

4 
C.O. BAIL-1 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

17

5 
4 

P.K. JEN 

A,ADV 

65611/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/18204/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

17

6 
5 

GIRIDHARI 

SINGH 

65616/20

24 
03.08.2024 

WP(C)/17708/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 
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